3-Kampf U8/U10/U12

Leichtathletik

2021

Ergebnisse

Purgstall 26. Juni 2021 NO



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U8 -M - F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

# St# Name

1 0 Emilian GLOSL
2 0 Valentino LECHNER

Name

Emilian GLOSL

Valentino LECHNER

26.06.2021 17:18

Verein

UVB Purgstall
Vereinslos

60m

12,86
0,0
(22)

13,24
0,0
9)

Jahrg. Nation.

2014
2016

AUT
AUT

(51)
2,19

(53)

Weit (Zone)

Leistung

114 Punkte
68 Punkte PB

Vortex

10,67

(41)
7,67

(6)

1/1



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U8 - W - F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

St# Name

#

1 0 Clara WURZER

2 0 Rosalie NEUBAUER
3 0 Julia KREJCI

4 0 Clara WUNSCH

5 0 Luna HASLINGER

6 0 Evelyn HABLE

7 0 Carolina LECHNER
8 0 Marlene GLOSL

Name

Clara WURZER
Rosalie NEUBAUER
Julia KREJCI

Clara WUNSCH
Luna HASLINGER
Evelyn HABLE

Carolina LECHNER

Marlene GLOSL

26.06.2021 17:18

Verein

UVB Purgstall

LT Gmiind

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Gmiind

Sportunion Purgstall
UVB Purgstall

Vereinslos

UVB Purgstall

60m

12,00
0,0
(100)

12,23
0,0
(79)

12,14
0,0
(87)

12,67
0,0
(46)

12,33
0,0
(71)

12,96
0,0
(29)

12,44
0,0
(62)

13,00

0,0
(27)

Jahrg.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2,60

(142)
2,44

(114)
2,41

(109)
2,31

(92)
2,10

(60)
2,41

(109)
2,21

(76)
2,05

(53)

Weit (Zone)

Leistung

370 Punkte
299 Punkte
217 Punkte
211 Punkte
198 Punkte
189 Punkte
154 Punkte
115 Punkte

Vortex

11,21

(128)
9,98

(106)
5,12

(21)
8,13

(73)
7,81

(67)
6,90

(51)
4,86

(16)
5,96

(35)

PB

PB

1/1



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U10-M - F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

St# Name

#

1 0 Laurenz MULLER
2 0 Pascal FISCHER

3 0 Fabian HABLE

4 0 Maximilian JELINEK
5 0 Samuel KASSL

6 0 Constantin GINDL
7 0 Tobias WUNSCH
8 0 Andre ZACH

0 Tom LECHNER

Name

Laurenz MULLER
Pascal FISCHER
Fabian HABLE
Maximilian JELINEK
Samuel KASSL
Constantin GINDL
Tobias WUNSCH

Andre ZACH

Tom LECHNER

26.06.2021 17:16

Verein

LG Kirchdorf

SKV Feuerwehr Wien
UVB Purgstall

UVB Purgstall

ULC Riverside Maodling
UVB Purgstall

LT Gmiind

LT Gmiind

Vereinslos

Weit (Zone)
3,64

(262)
3,37

(217)
3,03

(164)
3,23

(195)
2,47

(86)
2,68

(114)
2,31

(67)
2,52

(93)
DNS

(0)

Jahrg.

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

38,91

(426)
27,30

(261)
24,62

(224)
20,65

(170)
14,01

(83)
13,68

(78)
14,20

(85)
5,17

(0)
NM

()

Vortex

Leistung

1035 Punkte PB
781 Punkte PB
600 Punkte
564 Punkte
332 Punkte PB
228 Punkte
179 Punkte
168 Punkte

60m

9,84
0,0
(347)

10,10
0,0
(303)

10,70
0,0
(212)

10,80
0,0
(199)

11,09
0,0
(163)

12,55
0,0
(36)

12,74
0,0
(27)

11,98
0,0
(75)

DNS
0,0
(0)

1/1



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U10 - W - F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

St# Name

0 Elena LUGER

0 Miriam BERGER

0 Theresa PREISINGER
0 Alegra PEICHL

0 Jasmin BAUER

0 Selina NEUBAUER

0 Sophie WUNSCH

0 Jana Sophie BRUNNHOFER

0 Hannah BURGER

10 0 Daria JELENIC

Name

Elena LUGER

Miriam BERGER

Theresa PREISINGER

Alegra PEICHL

Jasmin BAUER

Selina NEUBAUER

Sophie WUNSCH

Jana Sophie BRUNNHOFER

Hannah BURGER

Daria JELENIC

26.06.2021 17:17

Verein

UVB Purgstall

UVB Purgstall

LT Gmiind

LT Gmiind

UVB Purgstall

LT Gmiind

LT Gmiind

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Gmiind

LCA Umdasch Amstetten

Weit (Zone)
3,83

(411)
3,39

(306)
3,07

(235)
2,92

(204)
3,32

(290)
2,76

(172)
3,04

(229)
2,80

(180)
2,57

(137)
2,65

(151)

Jahrg.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO

10,72

(119)
17,91

(250)
17,24

(238)
11,69

(136)
10,35

(112)
15,95

(214)
12,12

(144)
14,04

(179)
13,00

(160)
9,89

(104)

Vortex

Leistung

938 Punkte
790 Punkte
738 Punkte
691 Punkte
615 Punkte
595 Punkte
582 Punkte
521 Punkte PB
499 Punkte
404 Punkte PB

60m

9,94
0,0
(408)

10,92
0,0
(234)

10,72
0,0
(265)

10,23
0,0
(351)

11,06
0,0
(213)

11,09
0,0
(209)

11,09
0,0
(209)

11,44
0,0
(162)

11,14
0,0
(202)

11,55
0,0
(149)

1/1



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U12 - M - F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

St# Name

#

1 0 David RATZ-MICHAL

2 0 Nico GLINZ

3 0 Bastian RITTER

4 0 Konstantin BEWERSDORFF
5 0 Samuel BAUER

6 0 Paul RUZICKA

7 0 Vincent FICHTINGER
8 0 Leonhard SCHULTZE

Name

David RATZ-MICHAL

Nico GLINZ

Bastian RITTER

Konstantin BEWERSDORFF
Samuel BAUER

Paul RUZICKA

Vincent FICHTINGER

Leonhard SCHULTZE

26.06.2021 17:19

Verein

ULC Riverside Modling
UVB Purgstall

ULC Hirtenberg

UVB Purgstall

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Gmiind

UVB Purgstall

LCA Umdasch Amstetten

Weit (Zone)
3,88

(269)
3,99

(288)
3,56

(215)
3,28

(171)
3,27

(170)
3,11

(146)
2,75

(96)
2,61

(79)

Jahrg.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

35,60

(379)
27,94

(270)
30,18

(302)
26,54

(251)
24,98

(229)
20,86

(173)
27,92

(270)
14,49

(89)

Vortex

Leistung

1052 Punkte
986 Punkte
836 Punkte
643 Punkte
607 Punkte
545 Punkte
484 Punkte
317 Punkte

60m

9,53
0,0
(404)

9,41
0,0
(428)

10,00
0,0
(319)

10,64
0,0
(221)

10,73
0,0
(208)

10,60
0,0
(226)

11,50
0,0
(118)
11,21

0,0
(149)

PB

PB

PB

1/1



Dreikampf U12+U10+U8

Ergebnisse

NO - Purgstall - Sportplatz

Dreikampf 60m-Weit-Vortex U12 - W -F

26.06.2021

26.06.2021 13:30

St# Name

#

1 0 Olivia PERERA

2 0 Julia GRUBER

3 0 Evelin GLOSMANN

4 0 Lilly Mila REVILLA-TRUBESTEIN
5 0 Louise CAGUIMBAL

6 0 Anja ARTMULLER

7 0 Hanna ROTH

8 0 Flora GREIFENEDER

9 0 Vera ARTMULLER

10 0 Larissa BAUMGARTNER
10 0 Hannah SCHIEFER

12 0 Leonie ZAGLER

13 0 Mia KUNZELMANN

14 0 Celina GETZINGER

15 0 Stella Lauren SCHWARZ
16 0 Eva KREIJCI

17 0 Theresa HERMANN

18 0 Laura ZEILINGER

Name

Olivia PERERA

Julia GRUBER

Evelin GLOSMANN

Lilly Mila REVILLA-TRUBESTEIN
Louise CAGUIMBAL

Anja ARTMULLER

Hanna ROTH

Flora GREIFENEDER

Vera ARTMULLER

26.06.2021 17:17

Verein

UVB Purgstall

ULC Hirtenberg

TV Scheibbs

ULC Riverside Modling
ULC Riverside Maodling
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
UVB Purgstall

ULC Riverside Modling
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
UVB Purgstall

UVB Purgstall

UNION St. Pélten

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Gmiind

LCA Umdasch Amstetten

Weit (Zone)
4,14

(438)
3,83

(362)
3,80

(355)
3,75

(343)
3,59

(306)
3,30

(242)
3,57

(301)
2,88

(157)
3,16

(212)

Jahrg.

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

23,66

(357)
25,24

(387)
22,45

(335)
28,70

(452)
20,27

(294)
21,74

(321)
13,39

(167)
23,38

(352)
14,79

(193)

Vortex

Leistung

1310 Punkte
1169 Punkte
1159 Punkte
1157 Punkte
1012 Punkte
910 Punkte
825 Punkte
783 Punkte
758 Punkte
747 Punkte
747 Punkte
672 Punkte
615 Punkte
557 Punkte
546 Punkte
516 Punkte
450 Punkte
440 Punkte

60m

9,44
0,0
(515)

9,88
0,0
(420)

9,65
0,0
(469)

10,17
0,0
(362)

9,92
0,0
(412)

10,25
0,0
(347)

10,20
0,0
(357)

10,67
0,0
(274)

10,22
0,0
(353)

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

1/2



Larissa BAUMGARTNER

Hannah SCHIEFER

Leonie ZAGLER

Mia KUNZELMANN

Celina GETZINGER

Stella Lauren SCHWARZ

Eva KREJCI

Theresa HERMANN

Laura ZEILINGER

26.06.2021 17:17

3,03

(186)
3,33

(248)
3,20

(220)
2,72

(128)
3,26

(233)
2,87

(155)
2,94

(168)
2,64

(114)
2,82

(146)

18,42

(260)
22,78

(341)
17,21

(237)
21,65

(320)
10,57

(116)
9,97

(106)
15,07

(198)
10,93

(123)
14,27

(183)

10,51
0,0
(301)

11,47
0,0
(158)

11,05
0,0
(215)

11,40
0,0
(167)

11,10
0,0
(208)

10,60
0,0
(285)

11,54
0,0
(150)

11,06
0,0
(213)
11,89
0,0
(111)

2/2



